ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

JIM BEAM & COLA
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY
CIDER

VODKA CRUISER

150 LASHES

CORONA

PURE BLONDE
TOOHEYS NEW
TOOHEYS OLD
CASCADE LIGHT

HEINEKEN 0.0 no alcohol
WINE - Red, White, Rose, Sparkling

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50

$4.50
$5.00

HOT FOOD
THE PIE TIN GOURMET PIES $7.00
Mrs Mac's MEAT PIE $4.00
Mrs Mac's SAUSAGE ROLL $4.00
SAUSAGE on a ROLL $3.50
BACON & EGG ROLL $4.50
EGG ROLL $3.50
BACON ROLL $3.50
TOMATO & CHEESE TOASTIE $3.50
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE $4.50
SNACKS / LOLLIES
PROTEIN BAR $4.00
MUFFIN $3.00
DONUT $2.00
CHOCOLATE BAR $2.00
PACKET CHIPS 20.50sm|
$2.50reg
BANANA $1.00
KILLER PYTHON
(individually wrapped) »1.50
RED FROG BAG $1.00
CHUPA CHUP LOLLY POP $0.50
JELLY CUP $0.30
CHEWING GUM $2.00

COLD DRINKS
ICED CHOCOLATE $4.00
V ENERGY DRINK $3.00
MAXIMUS SPORTS 1L $4.00
MAXIMUS SPORTS 500ml $3.00
OVI WATER $3.00
KOMBUCHA $4.00
GINGER BEER $3.00
WATER $2.00
MINERAL WATER $2.50
SOFT DRINK CANS $2.00
JUICE BOX $1.50

HOT DRINKS
COFFEE $4.00
EXTRA SHOT $1.00
SOY MILK $1.00
TEA $2.00
WAL's HOT CHOCOLATE - w/
whipped cream and marshmallows $4,00

D

VISA

| eftpos |

BRIARS

SPORTS




